-

Gaston County

GaSton Cou nty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 21-261

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Releases and Refunds - $90,089.24; Overpayments - $15,773.10; VTS Refunds - $9,105.50;
Grand Total - $ 114,967.84)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for June 2021

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE
I, Donna S. Buff, Clerk to the County Commission, do hereby certify t bove j

taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows: A4

NO. DATE M1 M2 CBrown  AFraley  BHovis KJohnson TKeigher W;J'P ‘Qi’begkfi WWorley
2021-210  07/27/2021 CB BH A A A AB A ...
DISTRIBUTION:

Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS




TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
JUNE 2021 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Hoffman, April $517.12
Lowe's Home Center Inc $57,267.72
LW At Montcross LLC $32,304.40
TOTAL $90,089.24
JUNE 2021 OVERPAYMENTS

Alexander, Jane S $290.00
Berndt, Selena $211.00
BKC Properties $100.00
Bright, Walter Gene $160.51
Bright, Walter Gene $251.49
Broome, Tim $528.00
Bywaters, Tracey $192.73
Capps, Janice Kay $245.44
Capps, Janice Kay $145.09
Carpenter, Lisa $100.00
Celis, Adela Basurto $171.30
Clark, Joshua $129.89
Coleman, Floyd Michael $172.25
Coleman, Floyd Michael $172.25
Coleman, Floyd Michael $172.25
Daly, Gregory J $301.53
Dellinger, Nita Pendleton $104.87
Dixon, Phyllis $116.14
Dunlap, Tshenena $148.47
Eaker, Michael C $143.28
Eaker, Michael C $143.28
Fuller, Heather $317.26
Garcia, Julia Elizabeth $160.61
Gaston County Tax $1,224.32
Gunnon, Joshua K $206.72
Hankinpack $491.61
Hickman, Curtis D $110.00
Jasso, Julia $372.00
Jones, Stephen Timothy $118.55
Kelly, John Michael $547.72
Lanford, Linda N $134.73
Lanford, Lisa Diann $148.14
Lassiter & Lassiter Attorneys $408.00
Lereta LLC $200.00
Lereta Property Tax Services $771.92
Lindsay, Rebecca Dudley $174.78
Littlejohn, Joseph Donald $174.06
Lowery, Jeffery $106.67
Macnorton, Richard Alan $108.00
Macnorton, Richard Alan $108.00
McCormick, Wanda R $212.62
Michael, Mark Anthony $197.00
Mirgeaux, John $186.14
Ogletree, Joseph Lee $102.60
Ottinger, Lisa $238.22
Passmore, Susan $279.00
Petteway, Regina Young $260.19
Reese, Kelly $326.49

Reese, Kelly $232.85




TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
JUNE 2021 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)

Reeve, Sharlene $210.28
Robinson, Laura $147.30
Robinson, Matthew $760.00
Rollyson, Cecil Andrew $117.68
Salter, Wynn $450.00
Sanders, Elizabeth G $128.00
Sherrill, John Avery $257.78
Thomas, Laura E $124.80
Warren L. Tadlock $439.61
Watson, Selena $168.66
Wilson, William T I $270.00
Yohannes, Dawit $781.02
TOTAL $15,773.10
JUNE 2021 VTS REFUNDS

Abernathy, Melanie Seward $199.57
Bridges, Brandon Bryant $107.96
Brown, James Wesley $160.79
Brown, Zachary Alan $204.95
Cabaniss, Buford Lawson Il $114.57
Casey, Robin Ellen $125.44
Church, Brandon Gilbert $110.76
Cleveland County Tax Dept $124.01
Culberson, Brandy Lineberger $187.87
Dismukes, Joseph Curtis $200.58
Gilpatrick, Janna Karina $115.02
Gilreath, Walter Bunyan Jr $256.26
Haney, Theda Anne $129.42
Kamal, Hussain Il $214.34
King, Jamie Lee $329.80
Ligon, Rickie Wayne $192.70
Lincoln County Tax Dept $318.90
Lincoln County Tax Dept $194.83
Lincoln County Tax Dept $178.37
Lincoln County Tax Dept $177.28
Lincoln County Tax Dept $717.54
Martin, Tonya York $303.74
Mathis, Scott David $363.01
McClure, Robert Martin Jr $223.56
McGhee, Chad Monroe $163.47
McMahan, James Michael $198.90
McSwain, Mark Lewis $220.95
Melvin, Michelle Pauline $384.38
Moore, Amanda Brooke $262.11
Noone, Christine Bernadette $276.57
Norris, James Ray $257.02
Pendleton, Sherry Penley $176.12
Pinto, James Anthony $381.80
Quach, Tong Lam $126.33
Ramsey, Clifford Andrew $124.24
Ratchford, James Earl Jr $252.37
Rodgers Morales, Patrice Dale $124.36
Stauffer, Jonathan Dale $247.36
Stroupe, Wade Hector Jr $122.97
Tarbush, Christopher James $132.11
Wells, Thomas Joseph Jr $403.17
TOTAL $9,105.50

GRAND TOTAL $114,967.84



